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14/12/2023 | Thu fodad BUSBGﬁﬁmﬁmmmmﬁﬁﬁﬁmmmmmmﬁ 4:48 16:10 [11:53 | 3:10 | 5:37 1/6/1445
15/12/2023 | Fri auﬁﬁm9ism:q,ﬁqjmﬁmmsﬁgimmﬁﬁﬁnynﬁmnﬂﬁ 4:49 6:10 |11:54 |3:10 | 5:38 2/6/1445
16/12/2023  Sat 4:49 |6:11 [11:54 | 3:11 | 5:38 3/6/1445
17/12/2023 | Sun 4:50 [6:12 |11:55 | 3:11 | 5:39 4/6/1445
18/12/2023 Mon ) ShnumamApyAHgIE/Ehmanthy |4:50 6:12|11:55|3:12 | 5:39
11191212023 Tue 451 6:13 | 11:56 | 3:12 | 5:40 6/6/1445]|
|20/12/2023 Wed §hugitnd anvmnugegind 4:516:13 11:56 | 3:13 | 5:40 7/6/1445|

2111212023

Thu

4:52 |6:14 |11:57 | 3:13 | 5:41

22/12/2023

Fri

4:52 |6:14 |11:57 | 3:14 | 5:41

23/12/2023

Sat

4:53 |6:15|11:58 | 3:14 |5:42

24/12/2023

Sun

4:53 16:1511:58 | 3:15 | 5:42

25/12/2023

Mon

unnj NI

4:54 16:16 |11:59 | 3:15 | 5:43

26/12/2023

Tue

4:54 16:16 |11:59 | 3:16 | 5:43

2711212023

Wed

Ship|vuinitiighngimd

4:5516:16 |12:00 | 3:16 | 5:44

28/12/2023

Thu

4:5516:17 |12:00 | 3:17 | 5:44

29/12/2023

Fri

fud Ghsiunmwags-nus

4:56 |6:17 |12:01|3:17 | 5:45

30/12/2023

Sat

4:56 |6:18 |12:01|3:18 | 5:45

31/112/2023

Sun

4:57 16:18 |12:02 | 3:18 | 5:46

111/2024

Mon

SR/FIESHRS Loé

4:57 16:19 |12:02 | 3:19 | 5:47

21112024

Tue

4:58 16:19[12:03 | 3:19 | 5:47

31112024

Wed

4:58 |6:19 [12:03 |3:20 |5:48

4/1/2024

Thu

§husagd fanina

4:58 |6:20 |12:04 |3:20 |5:48

5/1/2024

Fri

4:59 6:20 |12:04 |3:21 |5:49

6/1/2024

Sat

4:59 16:20 |12:05 | 3:22 | 5:49

71112024

Sun

2558l S esSRacdsrnodié

5:00 6:21 |12:05 | 3:22 | 5:50

8/1/2024

Mon

5:00 |6:21 [12:06 | 3:23 | 5:51

9/1/2024

Tue

5:00 |6:21 [12:06 | 3:23 | 5:51

10/1/2024

Wed

5:01(6:22 [12:06 |3:24 | 5:52

111112024

Thu

5:01 (6:22 |12:07 |3:24 | 5:52

12/1/2024

Fri

5:01(6:22 |12:07 | 3:25 | 5:53
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13/1/2024  sat i tagasg 5:02 6:22 |12:08 | 3:25 | 5:53
14/1/2024 Sun 5:02 6:22 |12:08 | 3:25 | 5:54
15/1/2024 Mon 5:02 6:23 |12:08 | 3:26 | 5:54
16/1/2024 | Tue fia 5:03 6:23 |12:09 |3:26 |5:55
171112024 |\Wed |  ©) 5:03 6:23 |12:09 | 3:27 | 5:55
18/1/2024 | Thu & gt 5:03 6:23 |12:09 | 3:27 | 5:56
19/1/2024 Fri | &[0 5:03 6:23 |12:10 | 3:28 | 5:56
20/1/2024 | Sat i 5:03 6:23 [12:10 | 3:28 | 5:57
21/1/2024 | Sun o) 5:04 6:23 |12:10 | 3:28 | 5:57
22/1/2024 | Mon | gu§oc Ismnminnifigummaniity 504 (6:23 12:10 3:29 |5:58
23/1/2024 | Tue 5:04 6:23 [12:11 3:29 |5:58
24/1/2024 | Wed i §huvingit 5:04 16:23 [12:113:30 |5:59
25/1/2024/ Thu B o™ FhiRvumiafaninadhmarmafaninng  5:04 6:23 |12:11 3:30 | 5:59
26/1/2024 | Fri | & 5:04 6:23 |12:113:30 | 6:00
27/1/2024 | Sat 1 FhHgI AT ARSI I WMINNUINN 504 6:23 [12:123:31 |6:00
28/1/2024 | Sun ° 5:04 6:23 [12:12 | 3:31 | 6:01
29/1/2024 Mon ou§ 9ol ismimamn{igaummanitm 5:04 6:23 1212 3:31 6:01
30/1/2024 | Tue 5:04 16:23 12:12 3:31 |6:02
31/1/2024 \Wed | 0 §hind agemning im 5:04 6:23 112:123:32 | 6:02
1/2/2024 | Thu ) 5:04 16:23 [12:12 |3:32 | 6:02
2122024 Fri | & gubl ismna@avinpummamanddo 504 6:23 [12:12 3:32 6:03
31212024 | Sat rgimigianis A 5:04 6:22 12:13 | 3:32 |6:03
4/2/2024 | Sun ghnlvumiafaninadhmarmnfanions |5:04 (6:2212:13 |3:33 | 6:04
5/2/2024 | Mon 5:04 6:22 |12:13 | 3:33 |6:04
6/2/2024| Tue 9w Ghiginiismidsuifdsbim:miHQEMouINIA 504 6:22|12:13 3:33 |6:04
7/2/12024 \Wed | ) 5:04 6:22 |12:13 | 3:33 |6:05
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11/2/2024 | Sun fia 5:03 |6:21 [12:13|3:33 |6:06 | 7:16 ‘ 1/8/1445
12/2/2024 Mon fia 5:03 [6:20 [12:133:34 |6:06 |7:16 | () | 2/8/1445
13/2/2024 | Tue J fin ] 5:03 |6:20 [12:13 |3:34 |6:07 | 7:16 3/8/1445
14/2/2024 \Wed | ©) / 5:03 |6:20 [12:13|3:34 |6:07 |7:17
15/2/2024 | Thu B o 5:02 |6:19 [12:13|3:34 | 6:07 | 7:17 5/8/1445|
16/2/2024) Fri | & 5:02 6:19 12:13|3:34 6:07 |7:17 | Aeas | 6/8/1445(}
17/2/2024  Sat 5:02 6:18 [12:133:34 6:08 |7:17 | s | 7/811445()
18/2/2024 | Sun 5:016:18 |12:13|3:34 |6:08 |7:17 | sl
19/2/2024 | Mon 5:01 |6:18 [12:13|3:33 | 6:08 | 7:17
20/2/2024  Tue j 5:01 |6:17 [12:12|3:33 | 6:08 | 7:17
21/2/2024 \Wed | 1) A 5:00 |6:17 |12:12|3:33 | 6:08 | 7:18
22/2/2024| Thu 5:00 |6:16 [12:123:33 |6:09 |7:18
231212024/ Fri ] 5:00 |6:16 |12:12|3:33 |6:09 |7:18
24/2/2024 | Sat § it 52,6 ank; 4:59 [6:15 [12:12 1 3:33 | 6:09 |7:18
25/2/2024 sun | =& 4:59 16:15 12:12 3:33 | 6:09 | 7:18
26/2/2024 Mon S 4:58 |6:14 [12:12|3:32 |6:09 | 7:18
27/2/2024 Tue 4:58 |6:14 [12:113:32 |6:10 |7:18 | &
28/2/2024 \Wed | § 4:57 |6:13 [12:11|3:32 |6:10 | 7:18
29/2/2024| Thu 4:57 |6:13 [12:113:32 |6:10 | 7:18
11312024 | Fri ] ghmsmutiiaianiang 4:57 [6:12 [12:113:32 [6:10 |7:19 | &
2/3/2024 | Sat 4:56 |6:12 [12:113:31 |6:10 | 7:19
3/3/2024 Sun Fhiginnd/Ghapipninninng 4:55 |6:11 [12:10 |3:31 |6:10 | 7:19
4/3/2024 Mon Shsiunqwén 4:55 16:11 112:10 {3:31 [6:10 | 7:19
5/3/2024 | Tue 4:54 16:10 112:10 |3:30 |6:10 | 7:19
6/3/2024 \Wed | 1) nIaTEmen gy rvtge[é:dzn@“fﬁ 4:54 6:09 |12:10 |3:30 |6:11 |7:19
71312024 Thu 8 B3 gajiEney (8 B s ) 4:53 16:09 12:09 |3:30 |6:11 | 7:19
8/3/2024| Fri | & 25899M S5 O)E Ke weISFE |4:53 6:08 [12:093:29 |6:11 | 7:19
9/3/2024 | Sat 1 fisleenw 4:52 |6:08 [12:09 | 3:29 |6:11 | 7:19
10/3/2024 Sun lf%‘?ﬁf?ﬁnﬁ?c 4:52 |6:07 [12:09 | 3:29 |6:11 | 7:19
11/3/2024 | Mon 4:51 6:06 12:08 |3:28 |6:11 | 7:19
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Imsak | Fajr Syurquuuhur Asr Maghrib
Tue fac;a%c,mnﬁagmfs%é’nzs(ésm)ﬁﬁ) 4:45 | 4:50 |6:06 12:08 |3:28 |6:11
Wed | 0 4:45 | 4:50 |6:05 |12:08 |3:27 |6:11
Thu B af 4:44 | 4:49 |6:05 |12:08 |3:27 |6:11
Fri | & i | guf Shpwgpmamigtideioiauniauianme | 4:44 |4:49 6:04 |12:07 | 3:26 |6:11
16/3/2024 | Sat § 4:43|4:48 6:03 [12:07 |3:26 | 6:11
171312024/ Sun 4:42 | 4:47 |6:03 |12:07 |3:25 | 6:11
18/3/2024 Mon 4:42 | 4:47 |6:02 |12:06 |3:25 | 6:11
19/3/2024 Tue 4:41 |4:46 |6:01 |12:06 |3:24 |6:11
20/3/2024 \Wed |  §) i §hugind isayavh/Ghmanmil 4:40 |4:45 |6:01 [12:06 | 3:24 |6:12
21/3/2024 Thu B 9w | SwginiimadhssmAntinsmiuitgiaes |4:40 |4:45 |6:00 12:06 |3:23 | 6:12
22/3/2024| Fri ] ghianianndn Shenlwy 4:39 |4:44 |5:59 |12:05 |3:23 | 6:12
23/3/2024 | Sat § L EhADRINALUY DANIANA 4:38 | 4:43 |5:59 |12:05 | 3:22 | 6:12
24/3/2024  Sun S 5 4:38 | 4:43 |5:58 |12:05 | 3:22 | 6:12
25/3/2024 Mon ol 4:37|4:42 |5:57 |12:04 | 3:21 | 6:12
26/3/2024 Tue 4:36 |4:41 |5:57 |12:04 | 3:20 |6:12
27/3/2024 \Wed |  §) 4:35|4:40 |5:56 |12:04 | 3:20 | 6:12
28/3/2024 | Thu ] : ' Sls 581 33| 4:35 | 4:40 | 5:56 [12:03 | 3:19 | 6:12
29/3/2024 | Fri i 4:34 |4:39 |5:55 |12:03 | 3:18 |6:12
30/3/2024 | sat i 4:33 |4:38 |5:54 |12:03 | 3:18 |6:12
31/3/2024 | Sun 4:33 |4:38 |5:54 |12:03 | 3:17 |6:12
1/4/2024 Mon quibndonsm A uipamaniiy |4:32 437 |5:53 12:02|3:16 |6:12
21412024 | Tue FhAmiwNEntRgdSulaninna  |4:31 4:36 |5:52 [12:02|3:16 | 6:12
3/4/2024 Wed | 0 4:314:36 |5:52 |12:02 | 3:15 |6:12
4/4/2024 | Thu i IﬁﬁiéﬁﬁﬁﬁgimﬁﬁsEﬂﬁgﬁﬁ@:ghﬁjﬁgmngs 4:30 |4:35 |5:51 [12:01|3:14 |6:12
5/412024 | Fri ] (0b-al™m® ﬁ‘ié@una““ sAw|Ene (429 4:34 |5:50 |12:01 | 3:14 |6:12
6/4/2024  Sat i Ghugimd isfgpaupominAigiSimn 4:28 |4:33 |5:50 [12:01 1 3:13 |6:12
71412024 Sun | #®0&8) | 9c™ Fhmemnianiana@ihnngmaDianimG [4:28 |4:33 5:49 [12:01 |3:12 |6:12
8/4/2024 Mon 2ilesge, [amebi(adolts 427432 5491200 3:12 | 6:12
9/4/2024 Tue f hataio[s minignanmg angs (piounmfund 4:26 | 4:31 548 1200 311 |6:12
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Fajr |Syurug Zuhur| Asr Maghrib
10/4/2024|Wed| £ “low(s, fgunqhundiee (Ssinas) 431 547 (12:00 310 6:13
11/4/2024 | Thu & mf 4:30 |5:47 |11:59 | 3:09 | 6:13
12/4/2024| Fri | &0 i Fhuimeurgithi 4:29 |5:46 |11:59 | 3:09 |6:13
13/4/2024 | Sat i SRFUNS SRS VUNENF W |4:29 5:46 |11:59 | 3:08 |6:13
14/4/2024 Sun | =8 Wl AEBRYGREFISIBIARNSIE  |4:28 |5:45 1159 | 3:07 | 6:13
15/4/2024 Mon ABBRYSVFIDIBIARNE 427 545 |11:58 |3:06 | 6:13
16/4/2024 | Tue | HY | snegieainne 009dnd 00INF  |4:27 |5:44 11:58 | 3:06 | 6:13
171412024 Wed | ©) 4:26 |5:44 11:58 | 3:05 | 6:13
18/4/2024 | Thu & 90% 4:25 |5:43 |11:58 | 3:04 | 6:13
19/4/2024| Fri | &J[A 4:25 |5:42 |11:58 | 3:03 | 6:13
20/4/2024 | sat j 4:24 |5:42 |11:57 | 3:03 | 6:13
21/4/2024  Sun ‘ 4:23 |5:41 | 11:57 | 3:02 | 6:13
22412024 Mon i 4:23 |5:41 |11:57 | 3:02 | 6:14
23/4/2024 | Tue 4:22 |5:40 |11:57 | 3:03 | 6:14
24/4/2024 |\Wed | ) v 4:21 |5:40 |11:57 | 3:03 | 6:14
25/4/2024 | Thu & g ZhAsom fanonn 4:215:39 |11:56 | 3:04 | 6:14

A

26/4/2024 | Fri

a

] MAR/GNGHCH(M N SNWHSINE | 4:20 |5:39 111:56 | 3:04 | 6:14
27/4/2024 | Sat 1 0 4:20 |5:39 11:56 | 3:05 | 6:14

28/4/2024 | Sun §nﬁﬁmnnﬁmfﬁmm'ﬁﬁa;zmngﬁm:ﬁu 4:19 |5:38 |11:56 | 3:05 | 6:14
29/4/2024 Mon 4:18 |5:38 |11:56 | 3:06 | 6:15
30/4/2024 Tue guiuanEMGUMUnRnUNAEIS 418 537 |11:56 | 3:07 |6:15
1/5/2024 Wed | 0 SSINRSHBHUSIITBHERONG | 4:17 5:37 11:56 | 3:07 | 6:15
2/5/2024 Thu g 4:17 |5:37 |11:56 | 3:08 | 6:15
3/5/2024| Fri g 0 ghiimnaninamsfaning 4:16 |5:36 |11:55 | 3:08 | 6:15
4/5/2024 | sat 1 ° 4:16 |5:36 |11:55 | 3:09 |6:15
5/5/2024 Sun ° 4:15 |5:35 | 11:55 | 3:09 | 6:16
6/5/2024 Mon ° 4:15 |5:35 | 11:55 | 3:10 | 6:16
7/5/2024 Tue “estas(s 4:14 |5:35 11:55 | 3:10 | 6:16
8/5/2024 Wed | 1) % iR nighang, SAMAMG[RINE-HYjESNEE999 |4:14 |5:35 [11:55 | 3:11 | 6:16
9/5/2024 | Thu B o™ pmichoignnavhiiaghapeanidadin 413 5:34 1155 3:11 6:16
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10/5/2024

Fri

LA

mxﬁﬁ

4:13 |5:34 |11:55|3:12 | 6:17

11111445

111512024

Sat

1t

Gxﬁﬁ

4:12 |5:34 |11:55|3:12 | 6:17

2/11/1445

12/5/2024

Sun

dxﬁﬁ

4:12 |5:33 |11:55|3:13 |6:17

13/5/2024

Mon

’aiﬁﬁ

4:12 |5:33 |11:55 |3:13 |6:17

411111445

14/5/2024

Tue
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4:11 (5:33 |11:55 |3:14 |6:18
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15/5/2024

Wed

Grﬁﬁ
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4:11 (5:33 |11:55 |3:14 |6:18

611111445}

16/5/2024

Thu
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4:11 (5:33 |11:55 |3:14 |6:18

17152024

Fri
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4:10 [5:32 |11:55 |3:15 |6:18

18/5/2024

Sat
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4:10 [5:32 |11:55 |3:15 |6:19

19/5/2024

Sun
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4:09 |5:32 [11:55|3:17 | 6:19

22/5/2024
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" srSanessr, hrginA tianjaoy:

4:09 |5:32 [11:55|3:17 | 6:20

23/5/2024
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Hnjanngia

4:09 |5:32 [11:56 |3:18 | 6:20

24/5/2024

Fri

4:08 [5:31 |11:56 |3:18 |6:20

25/5/2024

Sat

4:08 |5:31 |11:56 | 3:18 | 6:21

26/5/2024

Sun

EUNCREBRNEHGNRERS

4:08 |5:31 |11:56 |3:19 | 6:21

27/5/2024

Mon

4:08 |5:31 |11:56 |3:19 | 6:21

28/5/2024

Tue

N Sa16(6 20 R UB B[ SAITMAG s

4:08 |5:31 |11:56 | 3:20 | 6:21

29/5/2024

Wed

o
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4:07 |5:31 |11:56 |3:20 | 6:22

30/5/2024

Thu

4:07 |5:31 |11:56 | 3:20 | 6:22

31/5/2024

Fri
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4:07 |5:31 |11:57 {3:21 |6:22

1/6/2024
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